
From: Ike Groff <I 

To: 'Lesley Groff <I 

Subject: RE: Butlers Pantry - wine rack 

Date: Tue, 02 Jul 2013 17:20:52 +0000 

thx 

From: Lesley Groff [mailto 
sent: Tuesday, July 02, 2013 1:14 PM 
To: Ike Groff 
Subject: Fwd: Butlers Pantry - wine rack 

I did not have you on this email but thought I would show you... 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: 

Subject: Re: Butlers Pantry - wine rack 

Date: July 2. 2013 1:08:47 PM EDT 

To: Chris Cross 

Chris, I so appreciate you taking the time to work on this for me...but after consulting the husband, we will 
decline this revised version with the wine rack...just leave AS IS. 

I will throw a wine rack on the top of the cabinet on the other side or something... 

thank you anyway... 

On Jul 2, 2013, at 12:56 PM, Chris Cross wrote: 

Dear Lesley: 
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Yes, we placed the order for the Butler's Pantry at the same time, as it 

matches the Island in finish. 

To revise the Butler's Pantry requires an additional cabinet, which 

increases the cost $ 738.90 plus tax. 

I have The Manufacturer standing by for any changes. 

Please let me know when you can. I can accept your email as your 

authorization - glad we could work in your wine storage! 

Sincerely, 

Chris Cross 

132 Water Street South Norwalk CT 

 Original Message 

From: Lesley Groff [mailto: 

Sent: Tuesday, July 02, 2013 12:34 PM 

To: Chris Cross 

Subject: Re: Butlers Pantry Idea for wine rack... 

HI Chris!! wow...l forgot that we placed the order for the butler's 

pantry as well!! but we did! Thank you for looking into this...I like 

it and if it is possible to go for it...lets do it...perhaps it is less 
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expensive too? 

On Jul 2, 2013, at 12:21 PM, Chris Cross wrote: 

Dear Lesley: 

Thanks for your email. Please look at the attached PDF, the 24" x 24" 

Wine X will hold 40 bottles. 

I have increased the width the neighboring glassed, wall cabinets to 

18" 

and designed a 12" high solid door cabinet above. 

Let me know your thoughts, I'll need to contact the Manufacturer 

"pronto" if changes are to be made. 

Sincerely, 

Chris Cross 

132 Water Street South Norwalk CT 

 Original Message 

From: Lesley Groff [mailto: 

Sent: Monday, July 01, 2013 4:44 PM 
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To: Chris Cross 

Subject: Butlers Pantry Idea for wine rack... 

HI Chris...a thought for the butlers pantry and getting my wine rack 

in...what if we did a wine rack up the center of the cabinetry area 

above the counter and make just 2 larger glass cabinets on either 

side? 

...wine rack to be the same " X " style... 

:) Lesley 
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